Member# First name

2924
1188
2791
1516
1855
2720
1689
1705
1551
1564
2439
2544
2913
1360
1161
2427
2185
1295
2271
2001
1753
2032
1290
1124
2830
2883
2401
2206
1465
2995
1368
1286
2598
2863
2886
1930
2312
1193
2344
3523
1908
1187
2066
1592
1573
2644
2570
2294
1502
2248
1302
2792
1586
2879
1111
1569
1641
1153
1661
2237
1984
1009

Aaron
Abigail
Abigail
Abigail
Adrian
Aimee
Alexandra
Alicia
Alison
Alison
Allan
Alola
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda-Jane
Amy
Anahera
Andrea
Andrew
Andy
Angel
Angela
Anita
Anna
Anna
Anne
Anne
Anne
Anne
Annie
Antonia
Arlee
Atonia
Aubrey
Ben
Branka
Brenda
Brent
Brent
Brigid
Caitlin
Carolina
Caroline
Cath
Catherine
Catherine
Catherine
Cathryn
Charlotte
Charmaine
Chloe
Chrissy
Christina
Christine
Christine
Christopher Hermes
Cindy
Claire
Clara
Claudia

Last name
Wanoa
Branstein
Tarbotton
Ennor
Jenkins
Speight
Hamilton
Harbison-Price
Fields
Fitzpatrick
Picking
Robertson
Wall
Cooper
Bond
Pertiwi
McFadden
Chiles
Morehu
Levarre-Waters
Henry

Liou
Cheng
Bell

Organisation

Te Pukenga Trading as Unitec

Christchurch City Libraries
InfoSolutions

EIT
Puke Ariki Library

Western Bay of Plenty District Council
Christchurch City Libraries

Thomson-Hopwood Southern Institute of Technology

Varghese
Park
McLean
Dickson
Wogen
Coppell
Chen

Rust

Turner
Vavao
Kirkpatrick
Nancekivell
Breulj-Knezevic
Norton
Giblin
Giblin
Brammer
Macnay
Gallon-Londono
Foster-Atkins
Sheard
Ross
Mundell
Early
Mitchell
Christensen
Tarrant
Fryer

van Hulst
Bate

Fok

Grant

Bite

Guo

Miller

Lee

Adams

Victoria University of Wellington Central Library

South Taranaki District Council
Auckland Grammar School

Te Pukenga T/AWITT
Christchurch City Libraries

Taranaki District Health Board Library

Christchurch City Libraries

Onehunga Library and Community Centre

Registered

25/08/2025

01/10/2019

11/10/2018
16/12/2024
13/04/2018
31/03/2007

24/03/2025

18/12/2023

30/10/2019
18/08/2025

16/04/2019
31/10/2016
01/12/2023
05/08/2024
04/04/2018
10/03/2025
16/12/2024

18/05/2017

17/02/2020

26/01/2026

22/01/2025

12/07/2019

20/10/2025

26/06/2025
29/05/2024
18/08/2025
15/04/2025

20/08/2024

31/10/2024
12/08/2025
23/06/2025

18/08/2025

12/08/2025

17/11/2025
13/05/2025

RevalDue

31/03/2027
31/08/2028
31/01/2027
30/11/2026
31/12/2025
30/04/2028
31/01/2028
31/08/2028
30/09/2026
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/03/2027
30/09/2028
30/04/2028
30/11/2027
31/01/2027
31/01/2027
31/01/2026
31/08/2028
30/09/2027
31/01/2029
28/02/2026
31/12/2026
31/08/2027
30/06/2027
30/04/2028
31/01/2028
31/10/2028
30/04/2028
31/01/2028
30/09/2027
31/07/2026
28/02/2029
28/02/2029
29/02/2028
31/07/2028
30/06/2027
30/09/2028
31/01/2026
31/10/2028
31/05/2026
30/06/2028
30/06/2027
31/08/2028
30/04/2028
28/02/2027
30/09/2027
30/04/2027
31/01/2026
31/03/2027
29/02/2028
31/01/2026
31/10/2027
31/08/2028
30/06/2028
31/01/2026
31/01/2026
31/08/2028
31/08/2028
30/06/2027
30/11/2028
31/05/2028



1701
2361
2300
1122
1155
3019
2854
2374
1017
2357
1561
1005
1962
2213
2586
2902
2619
2607
2674
2424
2527
1876
2756
1566
1897
2938
1066
2711
3513
1004
1131
2564
1468
1337
2031
1442
1647
1174
1002
2943
2952
3036
3527
1812
1844
2062
1910
1572
2605
2177
3037
2377
2722
2747
2398
2548
2553
1912
1613
1987
1042
1787
1691

Coral
Corrine
Dana
Daniel
Daniel
Danging
Dave
Dean
Debbie
Deborah
Deborah
Delia
Denise
Diana
Dianna
Dipti
Donna
Donna
Eileen
Elida
Eliza
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Emily
Emine
Emma
Erika
Erika
Esther
Farah
Felicity Anne
Fiona
Fiona
Fleur
Fred
Gabriel
Georgina
Georgina
Gimhani
Glenn
Hana
Hao
Harrison
Hau-Ren (Brad)
Heather
Heather
Helen
Ingrid
Irena
Isabella
lzzy
Jacinta
Jacqueline
Jacqui
Jade
Jamie
Jane
Janice
Janine
Jean

Jen
Jenny
Jenny

Hanna
Oemcke
Murphy
Beck
Blomfield
Wu
Tucker
Osborne
Airey
O'Connor
Fitchett
Achten
Lamb
McMahon-Reid
Ruiterman
Vora
Scammell
Salmon
Sione
Pereira
Richards
Jones
Sturrock
Flaws
Kavuncu
Watts
Bercea
Soeterik
Toclo

Abu Kahiwa
Benjes
Rongo
Diesch
Coleman
Ling
Davey
Gray
Bowley
Abeynayaka
Webster
Whaanga
Zhang
Gregan
Hung
Jackson
Mackie
Kerrigan
Foster
Sajdovic
McDermott
Zhang
Osman
Spencer
Stewart
Pardy
Robertson
Robinson
Keys
Gillions
Lee
Anderson
Hooker
Hammond

Libraries ACT

Department of Corrections
Lincoln University Library
Ashburton College Library
Waikato District Libraries

Te Pukenga Trading as Unitec

Te Pukenga Trading as Unitec

National Library of NZ Wellington

Matamata-Piako District Libraries
Massey University Library

Nelson City Council

Marlborough District Council
Hastings District Council

Toi Ohomai Institute of Technology
Northcross Intermediate School
Christchurch City Libraries
Epsom Girls Grammar

Marlborough District Council

11/03/2024

01/10/2018
20/06/2022
16/08/2023
01/06/2019
14/05/2020

17/05/2021
30/08/2021
17/06/2019

01/01/2022
24/03/2025

10/07/2023
31/03/2015
01/07/2024
01/12/2022

20/10/2025
01/09/2024

15/04/2025

24/08/2020

01/05/2024
21/03/2022
25/01/2017
18/12/2023

10/04/2024
01/12/2024
01/12/2025
12/08/2025
01/06/2020
26/11/2012

05/08/2024
15/03/2017

17/07/2023
24/03/2025
01/11/2019

25/08/2025
24/02/2025

28/02/2029
30/09/2026
31/03/2027
30/06/2027
30/11/2026
31/10/2028
31/08/2026
31/12/2028
31/10/2026
31/10/2028
28/02/2026
31/03/2028
30/11/2028
31/10/2027
31/10/2027
31/12/2025
31/10/2028
31/03/2028
28/02/2029
30/04/2028
31/08/2028
30/09/2028
31/07/2026
30/04/2028
31/07/2027
31/01/2026
30/11/2027
31/08/2026
31/10/2028
30/09/2027
31/01/2026
30/04/2028
30/09/2026
31/10/2027
30/11/2026
31/05/2027
30/04/2028
31/08/2026
31/01/2027
31/01/2026
30/04/2027
31/12/2027
31/12/2028
31/08/2028
31/07/2026
30/04/2026
31/12/2025
31/07/2028
31/10/2027
31/08/2027
31/08/2026
30/04/2028
29/02/2028
31/07/2026
30/04/2028
30/09/2027
31/03/2026
31/08/2026
31/05/2026
31/08/2028
31/03/2028
31/12/2028
31/07/2028



1446
2536
1924
2054
2721
1645
1414
2776
2576
1997
1263
2530
1975
2555
2233
1829
1297
1030
2002
1648
2289
2783
1891
2217
2612
1796
1789
1277
2817
2127
2347
1055
2280

2474
2718
1227
1673
2169
1713
2232
2153
2853
2369
2665
1802
1646
1474
2453
2912
2007
2891
2681
2311
2040
1618
1828
3013
2221
1643
1192
1939
3002

Jenny
Jerome
Jessica
Jiehua
Jillian
Joanne
Joanne
Joanne Rochelle
Judith Lee
Justine
Kareen
Karen
Karen
Karlie Jean
Kate
Kate
Katherine
Kathy
Katie

Kay

Kelly

Kim
Kirstin
Kirsty
Kristie
Kylie
Kylie
Laura
Laurinda
Leena
Lena
Liam
Lilly

Lisa

Lisa

Liz

Lois
Louana
Louise
Louise
Lucia
Lucy
Lynette
Lynley
Manuela
Marama
Marianne
Marilyn
Marion
Martin
Martina
Mary
Maryam
Mat
Megan
Megan
Megan
Melanie
Melanie
Melanie
Melissa
Melissa

Davy
Rivera
King

Ma
Speirs
Graves
Crummer
Sy

Rowe
Lester
Carter
Richards
Lawson
Robinson
Middleton
Innes-Monsalve
Chisholm
Aloniu
Levendis
Greed
Mucalo
Tairi

Kane
McNeill
Saumure
Horsfall
Hooper
Caysgill
Thomas
Mani
Nyahodza
Appleton
Morrow Howden

Pritchard
Sparling
Burke
Haddon
McCormack
Harper
Mercer
Mataia
Tsun
Oliver
Simmons
Hrib
Gravett
Dobie
Portman
Walker
Lewis
Verschoor
Slatter
Nakhoda
Logan
Golding
Ingle
Wright
McVeigh
Grant
Brebner
Knight
Woods

Rotorua Library

Toi Ohomai Institute of Technology
Tasman District Libraries
Wellington Medical & Health Sciences Library

The Reading Revolution

Te Pukenga - New Zealand Institute of Skills and Technology

Library & Information Centre, St Peters

Auckland University of Technology

Far North District Libraries

Selwyn District Council
Wellington City Libraries

University of Cape Town

Far North District Council

Te Pukenga - NZIST trading as Wintec Library
Liz Burke Consulting

HB Williams Memorial Library

Opaheke School Library

Red House Blue House

Canterbury Medical Library
Raroa Normal Intermediate School

Te Aka Matua Research Library

University of Otago
University of Otago
Selwyn District Council
Mangere East Library

Auckland University of Technology
Matamata-Piako District Council

20/08/2024
16/10/2023
01/03/2023
15/07/2024

13/08/2018

31/07/2023

28/08/2023
15/04/2025
10/07/2023

01/12/2022
16/06/2025

01/12/2017
27/02/2019

04/07/2025
03/05/2021

04/02/2025
01/07/2024
31/07/2025
24/02/2025

01/02/2019
16/06/2025
20/01/2023
15/04/2025
01/04/2023

08/03/2017

01/08/2023

20/10/2025

07/04/2021
01/03/2020

24/02/2021

09/12/2024
01/12/2023
01/07/2024

22/07/2024
03/11/2017

31/03/2025

30/09/2027
30/11/2026
31/03/2026
31/07/2027
28/02/2026
31/07/2028
31/07/2027
31/08/2026
31/10/2027
31/08/2026
31/07/2027
30/11/2027
31/07/2027
30/09/2026
30/04/2028
31/07/2026
30/11/2028
31/10/2028
31/01/2029
30/06/2028
31/08/2027
31/01/2027
31/03/2026
31/08/2026
31/05/2026
31/07/2028
31/07/2027
31/03/2027
31/07/2027
29/02/2028
31/07/2027
31/07/2028
31/03/2028

31/10/2028
30/06/2028
31/01/2026
30/04/2028
30/04/2026
31/03/2026
31/01/2026
30/04/2027
31/08/2026
30/06/2027
31/10/2028
30/11/2027
31/07/2026
30/09/2026
31/05/2026
30/11/2026
30/04/2027
31/03/2026
30/11/2028
31/01/2028
31/12/2026
31/07/2027
31/12/2026
30/06/2026
31/07/2027
28/02/2027
31/03/2026
30/04/2028
31/07/2027



1989
2181
1477
1620
1043
1749
1541
1143
2875
1257
2701
2831
1615
2223
1890
2730
2488
1675
1418
2141
1430
1492
1666
2235
2806
3521
1896
2403
1916
1246
1557
2139
2678
1141
1135
1677
2686
1731
1990
2758
1543
2393
2922
1226
2627
1057
2606
2359
2201
1178
1298
1496
2595
1700
2579
1725
3031
2459
1378
3020
2522
1889
1765

Melissa
Merrilyn
Miaomiao
Michelle
Michelle
Mihi Te Rina
Mohammed
Neha
Ngaire

Nicholas Charles

Nicola
Nicole
Nita
Norasieh
Nur
Oliver
Padmini
Paul
Paul
Paula
Penelope
Penelope
Penny
Philip
Philippa
Phillippa
Prabhjot
Pranita
Priya
Rachel
Rachel
Rani
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rhiannon
Rhonwyn
Rin

Rita
Robyn
Rohini
Rosamund
Roslynne
Ruth (Ruihua)
Sally
Sam
Samuel
Sana
Sandra
Sandra
Sara
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah-Jane
Seonaid
Shalley
Shanta
Sharon
Shelley
Shirley
Shivani
Shobna

Lee
McDonald
Dong
Goodall
Anderson
Henare
Faruk
Bhatia
van der Knaap
Carman
Smith
Thorburn
Glew

Md Amin
Kamarudin
Stead

Raj
Hagemann
Cuming
Martin
Dallow
Dugmore
Guy
Miles
Templeton
McKenzie
Kaur
Parsad
Khanna
Callander
Fisher
Marsh-Fenton
Slade
Beyer
Beolens
Hailstone
Smeaton
Havell
Lee
Subbian
Feeney
Palmer
Wang
Burgess
Schraag
Ardell
Saleem
O'Dea
McKenzie
Boyd
Choi
Dunkley
Russell
Hann
Rowland
Harvey
Zadehfattah
Prakash
Cornwall
Wu
Reyno
Kalra
Hillman

Toi Ohomai Institute of Technology

Thames Coromandel District Council
Te Pukenga Trading as Unitec

New Plymouth District Council

Matamata-Piako District Council

Tauranga City Libraries

Matamata-Piako District Council
Devonport Library

New Plymouth District Council

Christchurch City Libraries
Massey University Library
Nelson Public Libraries

Te Pukenga Trading as Unitec
ucoL

10/08/2020

01/07/2023

01/09/2025

13/02/2023

31/07/2021

12/08/2020

15/11/2019

17/02/2025

24/02/2025

16/06/2025
01/07/2024

13/10/2025

17/02/2025
30/10/2019

31/08/2018
22/01/2025

25/05/2020

05/08/2024
11/03/2024

28/03/2018

08/08/2025
01/09/2022
31/10/2018

01/06/2023

17/06/2019

20/08/2024

01/10/2020

06/10/2025

20/10/2025

31/03/2027
31/07/2026
31/07/2026
30/09/2027
30/11/2026
30/09/2028
31/12/2026
28/02/2026
30/09/2026
31/05/2026
31/07/2027
30/09/2026
31/10/2027
28/02/2029
29/02/2028
31/10/2026
31/05/2026
31/03/2028
30/04/2027
30/06/2028
31/07/2027
31/03/2026
31/08/2026
28/02/2027
31/12/2028
31/10/2028
30/11/2027
29/02/2028
31/03/2026
30/04/2028
31/07/2027
29/02/2028
28/02/2029
31/01/2027
31/07/2028
31/08/2027
31/03/2027
31/12/2025
30/09/2028
31/07/2026
30/09/2028
31/03/2027
28/02/2027
31/01/2026
31/08/2028
31/10/2028
31/07/2028
31/10/2027
28/02/2026
30/06/2026
31/08/2028
31/07/2028
30/09/2027
31/03/2026
30/11/2026
30/11/2027
31/10/2028
30/09/2028
31/07/2026
30/09/2027
30/04/2028
31/10/2028
31/01/2027



1696
2328
1152
2580
2638
1840
1818
3522
1357
2202
1104
1451
1879
1478
2562
3539
1223
2732
3533
1415
1605
1606
2550
2630
2803
2023
1068
1435
1806
2929
1275
2765
1631
1420
1264
3038
3039
1101
1300
2716
1816
1375

Shuo
Siong
Smita
Sophie
Spomenka
Srishaa
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Sue

Suniti
Susan
Susannah
Tal

Tania
Theresa
Tim
Timothy
Tong

Toni
Toni-Emma
Tracey
Trina
Vanessa
Veronica
Veronica
Vicki
Vicki
Vickie
Vicky
Visnja
Wanda
Warren
Wayne
Xia

Yanan
Yessar
Yu-Ling
Zahra
Zayna
Zoe

Han

Ng
Biswas
Rowland
Sevic

lyer
Hutchinson
Bourdieu
Cook
McKenzie
Barnaby
De La Mare
Jones
Donovan
Rogoff
Scurr
Buller
Stedman
Beams
Cui
George
George
Robertson
Schuster
Tedesco
Ligaliga
Ashby
Darling
Hughes
Ward
Cawkwell
Susnjar
Gornik
Curran
Carter
Zhang
Zhao
Barakat
Chou
Sotoodeh
Hussein
Cornelius

Wellington City Libraries
WSP New Zealand Ltd

Sacred Heart College
Selwyn District Council
Christchurch City Libraries

Whangarei District Council

Waitemata District Health Board Library

Department of Corrections

16/12/2024
01/11/2007

01/12/2024

07/07/2025

20/10/2025

05/11/2024

29/10/2019
08/06/2021
28/01/2026

24/11/2025
01/08/2020
29/05/2024
29/05/2024
01/05/2022

07/05/2018
29/08/2016
30/10/2024

21/05/2021
01/03/2024
05/02/2019

18/07/2007
01/05/2024
01/10/2018
01/10/2018

13/10/2025
11/09/2023

19/04/2021

31/01/2028
31/03/2027
31/01/2026
31/12/2027
31/05/2028
31/07/2028
31/12/2028
31/10/2028
31/07/2028
31/05/2026
30/11/2027
30/11/2027
31/03/2026
31/01/2026
31/08/2027
31/01/2029
30/11/2028
31/01/2028
30/11/2028
30/04/2027
30/06/2027
30/06/2027
31/07/2028
31/12/2026
29/02/2028
31/03/2028
31/10/2027
30/09/2028
30/06/2027
31/03/2027
30/06/2028
31/10/2028
31/07/2026
31/03/2028
31/05/2027
31/07/2026
30/04/2028
30/09/2026
31/10/2028
30/09/2026
31/03/2026
30/04/2028



